SDC246U36BKPART NO.
Data subject to change without notice. Isometric drawing not to scale.
Les données sont sujettes à changement sans préavis.
Français
 Pour tous les détails sur nos produits,
 svp veuillez consulter notre site www.hammondmfg.com
FRONT VIEW
BOTTOM VIEW
R.S. VIEW
Item
Number
Title Quantity
1 SDC - BODY 1
2 SDC COVER ASSEMBLY 1
3 RAIL - SQUARE HOLE 4
PART NUMBERS
SDC246U36BK  PAINTED BLACK TEXTURED
NOTES
 Assy Hardware Included
 Mounting Hardware Not Included
 See Hammond Website for Accessories
16.00 in
406 mm
1.75 in
44 mm
2.94 in
75 mm
16.00 in
406 mm
16.00 in
406 mm
36.00 in
914 mm
9.50 in
241 mm
26.44 in
672 mm
O .28 in
7 mm
5.00 in
127 mm
4.06 in
103 mm
9.38 in
238 mm
4.12 in
105 mm
10.53 in
267 mm
(6U)
18.35 in
466 mm
(19" MTG)
24.34 in
618 mm
10.78 in
274 mm
I/S
12.72 in
323 mm
1
2
3
6.27 in
159 mm
MIN DEPTH: 21.34 in
MAX DEPTH: 34.51 in
(MTG DEPTH)
A
DETAIL A
SCALE 4:1
O .25 in
6 mm 1.25 in
32 mm